SURVEY TO STUDENTS - Evaluation of short term training of students in
Spain - Canary Islands - Las Palmas

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)

How would you rate the program of the meeting? Rate on a Pominiec: 0 (0%)
scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 | 0% 0
5 33% 8
. B . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the organization of the meeting? Rate on Pominiec: 0 (0%)
a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 [ | 8.33% 2
3 33.33% 8
5 [ | 8.33% 2
o . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the activities for students during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 29% 7

X . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the first day - time at school ? Rate on a Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
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scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)

excellent
jedna odpowiedZ 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw
1 [ | 4% 1
2 | 0% 0
3 33% 8
5 | 0% 0

. . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the commitment of host students during Pominiec: 0 (0%)

the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good,
(4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 [ | 4% 1
2 [ | 4% 1

3 21% 5]
5 29% 7

. . . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the integration of students during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 | 0% 0
2 [ | 4.17% 1
3 [ | 417% 1

B 33.33% 8

. Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate your personal commitment to the success Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

of the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3)
good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 - 8% 2

5 38% 9

. .. . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the commitment of all participating Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

teachers during the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor,
(2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 17% 4
5 33% 8
. . s Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the organized excursions ? Rate on a Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent
jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% o

2 . 4.17% 1

5 20.83% 5

Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the cultural program ? Rate on a scale of 1- Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 [ ] 12.5% 3
5 25% 6

. Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the increase of your knowledge of Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

volcano, geoscience after the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5:
(1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 [ | 4% 1
4 29% 7
5 17% 4

f . . . Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the increase of your communication in Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

English after the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2)
fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 [ | 4% 1
2 | 0% 0
3 25% 6

. Odpowiedzi: 24 (100%)
How would you rate the increase of your knowledge of Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

Spanish culture after the meeting? ? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1)
poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 - 2
- 5 A . Odpowiedzi: 3 (13%)
Thank you for your participation in the project. Pominiec: 21 (87%)
Odpowiedz

An amazing experience ! Thanks to all of you

It has been an amazing experience! Thanks to all the erasmus+ team!!

This trip was cool

https://www.interankiety.pl

Respondent 7103822

Respondent 6967993

Respondent 6960010
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https://www.interankiety.pl/ankieta/wyniki/82293?respondent=7103822
https://www.interankiety.pl/ankieta/wyniki/82293?respondent=6967993
https://www.interankiety.pl/ankieta/wyniki/82293?respondent=6960010

	SURVEY TO STUDENTS - Evaluation of short term training of students in Spain - Canary Islands - Las Palmas

